

United Mobile Access Preservation Association, Inc. P.O. Box 92 Berlin, MD 21811

Application for the Robert L. Jr. and Agnes Smith Scholarship

The United Mobile Access Preservation Association Inc. has established a fund known as the Robert L. Jr. and Agnes Smith Scholarship fund. The scholarship is to be awarded each year to a member's child to help further their education in under graduate studies. The guidelines to be used to determine the recipient are: Scholastic Record, Civic Involvement, Principal Recommendation, and Personal Investment. This is a non renewable scholarship.

Application is to be completed by the applicant.

It is the applicant's responsibility to see that all information is legible, complete, accurate and post marked prior to May 1. To: **Scholarship**

PO Box92 Berlin, Md. 21811

Applicant must be a high school senior or beyond.

Upon receipt of your application you may be contacted for an in person or telephone interview.

Applicant will be notified of selection status prior to August 31. The committee's decision will be final.

The following MUST be attached to this application;

Three (3) Character reference letters, one being from the school principal. Be sure that the applicants name is specified in the letters.

Transcript of courses completed. High school courses if further education is not yet obtained.

Applicant's Name
Home Address
Phone Number
E Mail Address
Age Marital Status
Employment status: None Part time Full Time Length of service
Position Immediate supervisor's name
Name and phone number of employer

How are you affiliated with United Mobile Access Preservation Association
Name and address of School to be attended
Status: Full time Part time Year 1 2 3 4 Grad
Course of study
Career Objective
List your involvement in the following: Community
Hobbies/Sports
Achievements or awards
Conservation, Beach or Access Projects

Please describe your goals and how this scholarship will help you obtain them. Use a separate sheet of paper if necessary.